gUdR, 8 AT 2023 H YdE 10.00 T
ATAINSHR-TATTA, JoTeE A

Higen fgag sarem™

# 3MUHT Ffch AP ¥

st |iar frsm
HEAH, M HEAH TeAoll Fogeew ur.far. wd
HE-HEAh, SR Bfed degaew urfa.

)
gt fafer aiareras
qd #ET A<D, AT, THUAHIS Td HellehR (T-URM),
T3S IR -TATTA
q FEAENT FAR e qu areE & A whefa & ¥

3f 37T T Ui
e, WTHISIR-TauT

hh TARIE & 3CTeTar B

3f 37T T UTfAAR
feers



10.00 @<t

10.05 =

10.10 It

10.40 g

11.10 I

11.15 g

11.20 I
11.30 9o

11.50 Iat

Ty

TRIT T FAWET TT IR

3T 3STT S, T, TesecTErardr
Afeem feaw carea=

“3ASled ATHAT : Pl 33T & e,

sf aiar s

Ao feaw careaa

‘TATTS H UH MY 1A & 3gHa @t
ST AT

sf IR MurerRas

TyoT
3f Aedr 18, U, MTHISIR-403TS

eI HIwoT
2f 7T T G, e, fuasmEm-rauns

QREHR TIAR0T T 3ifReAG -

. : T
T

)

YeIdIe, AT
2 oY aare, v, ThuAdSY



Council of Scientific & Industrial Research

NATIONAL AEROSPACE LABORATORIES
& FOURTH PARADIGM INSTITUTE

Bengaluru

You are cordially invited to attend the

Women's Day Lectures

on Wednesday, 8 March 2023 at 10.00 AM
at CSIR-NAL, Bengaluru

Dr. Sarita Mishra

Founder, Green Cosmos Energy Solutions Pvt Ltd. &
Co-Founder, Tensor Digital Solutions Pvt Ltd

&

Dr. Girija Gopalarathnam
b Former Chief Scientist, Head, FMICD & Adv (M&A), CSIR-NAL

N have’kindly consented to be the Guests of Honour

» - \< and deliver the lectures.

e . Dr Abhay A Pashilkar
Director, CSIR-NAL

will preside over the function

< Abhay A Pashilkar
Doy = Director, CSIR-NAL



10.00 AM

10.05 AM

10.10 AM

10.40 AM

11.10 AM

11.15 AM

11.20 AM

11.30 AM

11.50 AM

Programme

Invocation

Welcome and Introduction of the Speakers
by Dr Anjana Jain, Chairperson, IWDCC

Women's Day Lecture on

“The Power of Hidden Figures: Don't Just
Fly, Soar High”

by Dr Sarita Mishra

Women's Day Lecture on
“Sharing Experiences as a Research

Scientist at NAL”
by Dr Girija Gopalarathnam

Remarks
by Dr Sridevi Jade, Head, CSIR-4PI

Presidential Address
by Dr Abhay A Pashilkar, Director, CSIR-NAL

Prize Distribution & Felicitation
Cultural Programme

Vote of thanks
by Dr P Lathasree, Head, FMCD




