

वैज्ञानिक तथा औद्योगिक अनुसंधान परिषद् राष्ट्रीय वांतरिक्ष प्रयोगशालाएं एवं चौथा पैराडाइम संस्थान कंगलुरु



बुधवार, 8 मार्च 2023 को पूर्वाह्न 10.00 बजे सीएसआईआर-एनएएल, बेंगलूरु में

महिला दिवस व्याख्यान

में आपका हार्दिक स्वागत है।

डॉ सरिता मिश्रा

संस्थापक, ग्रीन कासमॉस एनर्जी सल्युशन्स प्रा.लि. एवं सह-संस्थापक, टेंसर डिजिटल सल्युशन्स प्रा.लि.

एवं

डॉ गिरिजा गोपालरत्नम

पूर्व <mark>मुख्य वैज्ञानिक, प्रधान, एफएमसी</mark>डी एवं सलाहकार (प्र-प्रशा), सीएसआईआर-एनएएल

ने सम्माननीय अतिथि होने तथा व्याख्यान देने की स्वीकृति दी है।

डॉ अभय ए पाशिलकर

निदेशक, सीएसआईआर-एनएएल

समारोह की अध्यक्षता करेंगे।

डॉ अभय ए पाशिलकर निदेशक

कार्यक्रम

10.00 बजे	प्रार्थना
10.05 बजे	वक्ताओं का स्वागत एवं परिचय डॉ अंजना जैन, अध्यक्षा, आईडब्ल्यूडीसीसी
10.10 बजे	महिला दिवस व्याख्यान "अनजान शक्तियां : केवल उड़ना ही नहीं, ऊंचाइयों को छूना है" डॉ सरिता मिश्रा
10.40 बजे	महिला दिवस व्याख्यान "एनएएल में एक शोध वैज्ञानिक के अनुभव को साझा करना" डॉ गिरिजा गोपालरत्नम
11.10 ਕਤੇ	भाषण डॉ श्रीदेवी जडे, प्रधान, सीएसआईआर-4पीआई
11.15 बजे	अध्यक्षीय भाषण डॉ अभय ए पाशिलकर, निदेशक, सीएसआईआर-एनएएल
11.20 बजे	पुरस्कार वितरण एवं अभिनंदन
11.30 बजे	सांस्कृतिक कार्यक्रम गुलाबी
11.50 बजे	धन्यवाद ज्ञापन डॉ पी लताश्री, प्रधान, एफएमसीडी



Council of Scientific & Industrial Research NATIONAL AEROSPACE LABORATORIES & FOURTH PARADIGM INSTITUTE



Bengaluru

You are cordially invited to attend the

Women's Day Lectures

on Wednesday, 8 March 2023 at 10.00 AM at CSIR-NAL, Bengaluru

Dr. Sarita Mishra

Founder, Green Cosmos Energy Solutions Pvt Ltd. & Co-Founder, Tensor Digital Solutions Pvt Ltd

&

Dr. Girija Gopalarathnam

Former Chief Scientist, Head, FMCD & Adv (M&A), CSIR-NAL

have kindly consented to be the Guests of Honour and deliver the lectures.

Dr Abhay A Pashilkar

Director, CSIR-NAL will preside over the function

Abhay A Pashilkar
Director, CSIR-NAL

Programme

10.00 AM	Invocation
10.05 AM	Welcome and Introduction of the Speakers by Dr Anjana Jain, Chairperson, IWDCC
10.10 AM	Women's Day Lecture on "The Power of Hidden Figures: Don't Just Fly, Soar High" by Dr Sarita Mishra
10.40 AM	Women's Day Lecture on "Sharing Experiences as a Research Scientist at NAL" by Dr Girija Gopalarathnam
11.10 AM	Remarks by Dr Sridevi Jade, <i>Head, CSIR-4PI</i>
11.15 AM	Presidential Address by Dr Abhay A Pashilkar , <i>Director</i> , <i>CSIR-NAL</i>
11.20 AM	Prize Distribution & Felicitation
11.30 AM	Cultural Programme Colour Code Pink
11.50 AM	Vote of thanks by Dr P Lathasree , <i>Head</i> , <i>FMCD</i>